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1 DULNY Krzysztof DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 97 92 93 90 91 93 94 377

2 MACIASZEK Arkadiusz DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 92 91 91 93 94 370

3 GALANCIAK Przemysław DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 91 99 83 90 363

4 KARBOWNIK Dariusz DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 92 83 89 93 89 363

5 FRĄTCZAK Bogumił DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 95 90 89 86 360

6 HORNA Paweł DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 88 82 85 88 81 89 350

7 RAJEWSKI Krzysztof DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 84 91 90 81 346

8 KANCIK Tomasz DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 72 79 78 82 311

9 PAŁCZYŃSKI Maciej DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 71 78 71 80 300

10 ZAWADZKI Marcin DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 82 62 80 76 300

11 NOWAKOWSKI Dominik DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 84 76 75 48 64 299

12 KUŹNICKI Ryszard DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 77 85 85 247

13 SAUTER Marcin DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 52 67 48 73 240

14 WOJCIECHOWSKI Marek DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 69 70 82 221

15 DOMARADZKI Piotr DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 70 71 75 216

16 SZEWCZYK Waldemar DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 95 93 188

17 CZERWIŃSKI Sebastian DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 91 90 181

18 KACZMAREK Łukasz DZIESIĄTKA – Łódź 88 92 180

19 KAZIMIERCZAK Andrzej DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 72 33 72 177

20 BROCZKOWSKI Tadeusz DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 82 89 171

21 BADOWSKI Krzysztof DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 76 92 168

22 OKOŃSKI Piotr DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 81 79 160

23 WITKOWSKI Roman DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 73 85 158

24 NIEWIADOMSKI Piotr DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 87 70 157

25 STRUMIAN Radosław DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 57 39 54 150

26 KASPER Marek DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 66 82 148

27 POL Przemysław DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 85 54 139

28 STAWICKI Jarosław DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 62 77 139

29 NOWAKOWSKI Wielisław DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 37 41 58 136

30 MAJEWSKI Arkadiusz DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 61 59 120

RANKING ROCZNY ZAWODÓW KLUBOWYCH PSP W 2018 ROKU

PISTOLET SPORTOWY STRONA 1 5 X 2018 



31 JAŚKIEWICZ Konrad DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 46 55 101

32 TURCZAK Krzysztof DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 55 40 95

33 POSMYK Marcin DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 92 92

34 JEZIERSKI Mateusz DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 91 91

35 KOSOWSKI Andrzej DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 89 89

36 ŁUC Adam DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 87 87

37 KRAKOWSKI Sławomir DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 85 85

38 GRZELAK Robert DZIESIĄTKA – Łódź 84 84

39 RADZIK Bronisław DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 83 83

40 SZCZEPANIAK Mariusz DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 81 81

41 ESLINGER Rafał DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 80 80

42 GAWROŃSKI Dawid DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 80 80

43 GIEDRYŚ Maciej DZIESIĄTKA – Łódź 79 79

44 WRZAŁEK Julisz DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 78 78

45 DRAB Emil DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 41 36 77

46 RZEPKOWSKI Marcin DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 77 77

47 GRZELAK Robert DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 73 73

48 KOLOŃCZYK Jacek DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 72 72

49 KUCHARZYK Sebastian DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 72 72

50 KONIOR Andrzej DZIESIĄTKA – Łódź 69 69

51 WACHNIK Krzysztof DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 69 69

52 KIN Marek DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 68 68

53 MAGOSA Marcin DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 68 68

54 DUCZYMIŃSKI Radosław DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 67 67

55 STASIAK Barbara DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 66 66

56 CIEŚLAK Katarzyna DZIESIĄTKA – Łódź 65 65

57 LESIAK Paweł DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 63 63

58 PAKUŁA Dariusz DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 59 59

59 IZYDORCZYK Jacek DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 51 51

60 GRABOWICZ Mariusz DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 47 47

61 GRZEGOREK Sławomir DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 43 43

62 KOZŁOWSKI Igor DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 31 31

63 ZIÓŁKOWSKI Wojciech DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 21 21
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1 ESLINGER Rafał DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 89 91 87 82 89 90 359

2 HORNA Paweł DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 69 83 83 91 89 82 89 352

3 DULNY Krzysztof DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 86 90 78 86 340

4 CZERWIŃSKI Sebastian DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 83 92 94 269

5 DOMARADZKI Piotr DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 76 71 77 224

6 MAJEWSKI Arkadiusz DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 60 79 71 210

7 GALANCIAK Przemysław DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 95 91 186

8 KACZMAREK Łukasz DZIESIĄTKA – Łódź 85 91 176

9 SAUTER Marcin DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 34 58 16 29 55 176

10 MACIEJEWSKI Mariusz DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 87 84 171

11 FRĄTCZAK Bogumił DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 84 83 167

12 BROCZKOWSKI Tadeusz DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 82 83 165

13 JURGA Emil DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 79 78 157

14 DANECKI Łukasz DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 78 76 154

15 DYBIEC Bartosz DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 74 74 148

16 TURCZAK Krzysztof DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 78 69 147

17 OKOŃSKI Piotr DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 69 57 126

18 WOJCIECHOWSKI Marek DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 59 54 113

19 POL Przemysław DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 54 46 100

20 KASPER Marek DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 61 37 98

21 MAGOSA Marcin DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 45 53 98

22 PAKUŁA Dariusz DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 91 91

23 SZEWCZYK Waldemar DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 90 90

24 SZCZEPANIAK Mariusz DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 85 85

25 KOLOŃCZYK Jacek DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 81 81

26 RZEPKOWSKI Marcin DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 79 79

27 KAZIMIERCZAK Andrzej DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 44 16 13 73

28 KRÓLEWSKI Jerzy DZIESIĄTKA – Łódź 73 73

29 ŁUC Adam DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 72 72

30 RADZIK Bronisław DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 71 71
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31 WACHNIK Krzysztof DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 70 70

32 MAGDZIARZ Michał DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 68 68

33 JEZIERSKI Mateusz DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 67 67

34 DUCZYMIŃSKI Radosław DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 61 61

35 CIEŚLAK Katarzyna DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 59 59

36 KOSOWSKI Andrzej DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 57 57

37 MARCINIAK Jarosław DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 57 57

38 JAŚKIEWICZ Konrad DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 26 12 12 50

39 KARBOWNIK Dariusz DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 48 48

40 KIN Marek DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 47 47

41 KOSOWSKI Paweł DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 44 44

42 LESIAK Paweł DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 42 42

43 GRZEGOREK Sławomir DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 29 10 39

44 STRUMIAN Radosław DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 19 7 12 38

45 IZYDORCZYK Jacek DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 21 15 36

46 GRZECHOWSKI Ariel DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 24 24

47 TRAWIŃSKI Jakub DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 19 19

48 DRAB Emil DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 5 7 12

49 GRUDZIEŃ Stanisław DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 11 11

50 STAWICKI Jarosław DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 0 0
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1 HORNA Paweł DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 91 95 86 97 98 94 98 388

2 KIN Marek DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 89 88 85 80 342

3 SAUTER Marcin DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 78 84 83 70 82 88 337

4 MACIASZEK Arkadiusz DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 91 89 87 39 306

5 KANCIK Tomasz DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 66 76 68 85 295

6 GALANCIAK Przemysław DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 100 96 98 294

7 KASPER Marek DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 93 94 92 279

8 WRZAŁEK Juliusz DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 90 98 91 279

9 DOMARADZKI Piotr DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 91 88 85 264

10 STRUMIAN Radosław DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 90 84 83 257

11 KAZIMIERCZAK Andrzej DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 79 82 89 250

12 WITKOWSKI Roman DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 71 89 84 244

13 JAŚKIEWICZ Konrad DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 42 64 74 180

14 CZERWIŃSKI Sebastian DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 88 91 179

15 SIBILSKI Marcin DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 87 87 174

16 DULNY Krzysztof DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 83 90 173

17 KACZMAREK Łukasz DZIESIĄTKA – Łódź 86 87 173

18 POL Przemysław DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 83 89 172

19 KONIOR Andrzej DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 84 85 169

20 TRAWIŃSKI Jakub DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 82 86 168

21 OKOŃSKI Piotr DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 80 85 165

22 SZEWCZYK Waldemar DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 73 91 164

23 BROCZKOWSKI Tadeusz DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 86 73 159

24 MAJEWSKI Arkadiusz DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 43 65 50 158

25 GRZELAK Robert DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 79 74 153

26 JADRYSIEWICZ Andrzej DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 82 71 153

27 ZAWADZKI Marcin DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 73 79 152

28 TURCZAK Krzysztof DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 73 78 151

29 DANECKI Łukasz DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 72 78 150

30 MAGOSA Marcin DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 75 75 150
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31 DRAB Emil DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 77 71 148

32 STAWICKI Jarosław DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 77 71 148

33 GRZEGOREK Sławomir DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 68 72 140

34 KUŹNICKI Ryszard DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 63 77 140

35 RADEK Andrzej DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 69 63 132

36 WOJCIECHOWSKI Marek DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 48 74 122

37 POSMYK Marcin DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 90 90

38 SZCZEPANIAK Mariusz DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 90 90

39 DYBIEC Bartosz DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 88 88

40 KIKOWSKI Mariusz DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 88 88

41 BOROWCZYK Piotr DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 86 86

42 GRABOWICZ Mariusz DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 84 84

43 JEZIERSKI Mateusz DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 84 84

44 KRAKOWSKI Sławomir DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 81 81

45 MACIEJEWSKI Mariusz DZIESIĄTKA – Łódź 81 81

46 PAKUŁA Dariusz DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 77 77

47 CIEŚLAK Katarzyna DZIESIĄTKA – Łódź 76 76

48 LEWANDOWSKI Piotr DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 74 74

49 LESIAK Paweł DZIESIĄTKA – Łódź 72 72

50 DUCZYMIŃSKI Radosław DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 71 71

51 KRÓLEWSKI Jerzy DZIESIĄTKA – Łódź 71 71

52 IZYDORCZYK Jacek DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 68 68

53 ESLINGER Rafał DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 67 67

54 GAWROŃSKI Dawid DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 66 66

55 PAŁCZYŃSKI Maciej DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 43 6 49

56 STASIAK Barbara DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 29 29
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